
E = Thermoplastic Elastomer
H = Heater Cord
S = Service (600V)

J = Junior (300V)

V = Vacuum Cleaner Cord

SJTO with Oil Resistant Insulation
Service Junior Elastomer
SJE with Weather Resistant Jacket
SJE with Oil Resistant Jacket
SJEO with Weather Resistant Jacket
SJEO with Oil Resistant Insulation
Service
Service with Oil Resistant Jacket
SO with Oil Resistant Insulation
SOO with Weather Resistant Jacket
Service Thermoplastic
ST with Weather Resistant Jacket
ST with Oil Resistant Jacket
Service Elastomer
SE with Oil Resistant Jacket
SEO with Weather Resistant Jacket
SEO with Oil Resistant Insulation
Heater Parallel Neoprene
Heater Service Junior
HSJ with Oil Resistant Jacket
Heater Service
HS with Oil Resistant Jacket

SJTOO
SJE
SJEW
SJEO
SJEOW
SJEOO
S
SO
SOO
SOOW
ST
STW
STO
SE
SEO
SEOW
SEOO
HPN
HSJ
HSJO
HS
HSO

300
300
300
300
300
300
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
300
300
300
300
300

VOLTAGE 
  RATING

DESCRIPTIONTYPE
VOLTAGE 
  RATING

DESCRIPTIONTYPE

Service Parallel Thermoplastic
SPT-1 with Thicker Insulation
SPT-2 with Thicker Insulation
Service Parallel Elastomer 
SPE-1 with Thicker Insulation
SPE-2 with Thicker Insulation
Service Vacuum
SV with Oil Resistant Jacket
SVO with Oil Resistant Insulation
Service Vacuum Thermoplastic
SVT with Oil Resistant Jacket
SVTO with Oil Resistant Insulation
Service Vacuum Elastomer
SVE with Oil Resistant Jacket
SVEO with Oil Resistant Insulation
Service Junior
SJ with Oil Resistant Jacket
SJO with Oil Resistant Insulation
SJOO with Weather Resistant Jacket
Service Junior Thermoplastic
SJT with Weather Resistant Jacket
SJT with Oil Resistant Jacket

SPT-1
SPT-2
SPT-3
SPE-1
SPE-2
SPE-3
SV
SVO
SVOO
SVT
SVTO
SVTOO
SVE
SVEO
SVEOO
SJ
SJO
SJOO
SJOOW
SJT
SJTW
SJTO

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

North American Power Cords 

P = Parallel Cord
O = Oil Resistant *
T = Tinsel Cord (If First Letter)

T = Thermoplastic (After First Letter)

W = Weather Resistant 

* Single “O” means jacket is oil resistant; double “O” means jacket and conductor
insulation are oil resistant

Flexible Cord and Cable Designations
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